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Women's Indoor Track & Field 

2008 NAIA Women's Indoor Track & Field All-Americans 

Honors 

All-American honors go fo the top 6 finishers In each event. For relays, it includes the 4 final runners for lhe top 6 teams. 

Women 60 Meter Dash 
Kimberly Smith Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Ruky Abdulal, Simon Fraser University (B,C.) 
Lanece Clarke, McKendree University (Ill.) 
Ashley Cousin, Shorter CQllege (Ga.) 
K'lanca Dupree, Shorter College (Ga.) 
April WanZD, Notre Dame College (Ohio) 

Women 200 Meter Dash 
Kimberly Smith, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Malissa Moseley, Oklahoma Baptist University 
Sherene Pinnock, Oklahoma Baptist U nlversity 
Lenece Clarke, McKendree University (Ill.) 
K'/anca Dupree, Shorter College (Ga.) 
Keleisha Ross, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 

Women 400 Meter Dash 
Marissa Moseley, Oklahoma Baptist University 
Mandy Ross, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Nathalie H ildingsoon, Em bl)'-Ridd le Aeronautical University (Fla.) 
Brandee Means, Langston University ( Okla. ) 
Brittany Simmons, King College (Tenn.) 
Teneignue Coulibaly, Undenwood Universtty (Mo.) 

Women 800 Meter Run 
Sherene Pinnock. Oklahoma Baptist University 
Brittany Montgomery, St Gregory's University (Okla.) 
Bethany Davies, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Naomi Christensen, Houghton College (N.Y.) 
Keri HIity, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Kimberly Cramer, Siena Heights University (Mich.) 

'Search . .J i3 Women 800 Meter Rufi 

f;O'l,<'red by 
Y AHOOI Sl::ARCB 

Jessica Smith, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Purity Biwoll, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Jen Kempers, Dordl College (Iowa) 
Ali Hudson, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Rebecca Reyes, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Cneri Hoffmann, Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) 

Women 1000 Meter Run 
Beth McCubbln, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (Fla.) 
Erin Britton, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Laura Jacobson, Northwestern College {Iowa) 
Kym Bennett, Doane College (Neb.) 
Brittany Bales, Mi I ligan College {Tenn.) 
Heather Mancell, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 

Women 1 Mile Run 
Bethany Carr, Olivet Na:carene University (Ill.) 
Lydia Wong, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Olivia Johnson, Northwestern College (Iowa) 
Jacky Klpwambok, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Kristen Kols1ad, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Amanda Strouse, Aquinas College (Mich.) 

Women 3000 Meter Run 
Jamie Canterbury, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Stephanie Helm, College or Ida ho 
Kelly Hanlon, Roberts Wesleyan College (N.Y.) 
Marion Kandie, Lindelll'lood University (Mo.) 
MacKenzie LaBonte, Milligan College (Tenn.) 
Whitney Jacobsmeyer, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 

Women 5000 Meter Run 
Alissa McKaig, Indiana lnsmute ofTechnology 
Jacky Kipwambok, kusa Paclnc University (Calif.) 
Charity Miles, Northwestern College (I01Va} 
Kristin Schm Id!, Biol a Unlversny (Calif.) 
Nicole Santos, Cedarville University (Ohio} 
Kalie Hauenstein, Malone College (Ohio) 

Women 3000 Meler Race Walk 
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2008 NATA Women's Indoor Track & Field All-Americans:: Honors 
Tina Peters, Goshen College {Ind.} 
Rachel Rhodes, Houghton College(N.Y.) 
Megan Wong, Westmont College (Calif.) 
Janelle Brown, Cornerstone University (Mlcil.) 
Katie Malinowski, Cornerstone University (Mich.) 
Emily Hansen, Concordia University (Net>.) 

Women 60 Meter Hurdles 
Shannon Hellman, Black Hills State University (S.D.) 
Zora Golcevska, Azusa Paclflc University (Calif.) 
Jamie Thomas, McKendree University (Ill.) 
Trashonda Atkins, Siena Heights University (Mich.) 
Courtney Reid, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Anna Wallace. Webber lntemafional University (Fla.} 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
Oklahoma Baptist University (Marissa Moseley, Yesenia Avila, Aletha Hubbard, Sherene 
Pinnock) 
Wayland Baptist University {Texas) (Keleisha Ross, Caroline Oladipo, Demetrjce Gilliam, Kimberly 
Smith) 
Cedarville University (Ohio) (Courtney Reid, Mandy Montzka. Bethany Davies, Keri Hilty) 
Simon Fraser University (B.C.) (Traci Boss, Brianna Kane, Cassie Keeping, Ruky 
Abdulai) 
Huston-Tillotson University (Texas) (Michelle Bolden, Brittney Crov,rjar, De'Shandra Irvin, Tamica 
Jones) 
Notre Dame College (Ohio) (Tiffany Patrick, Cherice May, Arvesha Hill, April Wanzo) 

Women 4xB00 Meter Relay 
Wayland Baptist University (Texas) (Elva Pedroza, Erin Britton, Kydia Echols, Purity Biwott) 
Azusa Paci~c University (Calif.) (Rebecca Reyes, Olivia Richert, Whitney Jacobsmayer, Jamie 
Canterbury) 
Dordt College (Iowa) (Joy Horstman, Tami Wieringa. Sierra Zomer, Jen Kempers} 
Doane College (Neb.) (Megan Kinney, Amanda Kermoade, Clare Hoarty, Kym Bennett) 
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical Universtty (Fla) (Alex Salinas, Noelle Niblack, Beth McCubbin, Lori Costello) 
Oklahoma Baptist University (Kirsten Morrow, Shayna Legg, Emily Haynes, Yesenia Avila} 

Women Distance Medley 
Simon Fraser University (B.C.) (Jessica Smith, Ali Hudson, Heather Mancell, Kristen Kolstad} 
Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) (Cheri Hoffman, Kiersten Ellis, Amanda Holman, Bethany Carr) 
Azusa Pacific University {Calif.) (Victoria Martinez. Mandy Ross. Whitney Jacobsmeyer. Jamie Canterbury) 
Aquinas College (Mich) ( Jesse Lo rd-Wilder, Allison Strouse, Chaney Robinson, Amanda Strouse) 
Northwestern College (Iowa) ( Laura Jacobson, Jesslc:a Regan, Stephanie Powell, OIMa Johnson J 
Milligan College (Tenn.} (Jacklyn Talber, Kanney Goulds, Brittany Bales, Nicole 
Moore} 

Women High Jump 
Ruky Abdulai, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Danielle Rowe, Cornerstone University (Mich.} 
Katie Bartels, Doane College {Neb.) 
Nicola Smith, Siena Heights University (Mich.) 
Valdeana Bain. Dickinson State University (N.D.) 
Zora Golcevska, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 

Women Pole Vault 
Kelsey Aide, Dickinson State University (N.D.) 
Caitlyn Gager. Bethel College (Ind.) 
Brandl Hagan, Cornerstone U niverslty (Mich.) 
Ashley Fozkos, Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) 
E rtn E itzmann, Concordia U niverstty (Neb.) 
Danae Ellison, Bethel College (Ind.) 

Women Long Jump 
Ruky AMulai, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Natalie Fnesen, Fresno Pacific University (Calif.) 
Tamara Francis, McKendree University (Ill.} 
Lakeesha Cadogan, Concordia University (Ore.) 
Samantha Heames, Fresno Pacific University (Calif.) 
Ashlee Miller, Baker University (Kan.) 

Women Triple Jump 
Natalie Friesen, Fresno Pacific University (Calif.) 
Caroline Oladipo, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Abby Schlueter, Doane College (Neb.} 
Jamie Thomas, McKendree University (Ill,) 
Nicola Cummins, Oklahoma Baptlst University 
Kay-De Vaughn, Cornerstone University (Mich.) 

Women Shot Put 
Jessica Becker, Bethany College (Kan.) 
Aubrey Baxter, Black Hills State UniVerslty (S.D.) 
Amber Brodersen, Black Hills State University (S.D.) 
Laura Wortrnann, Mount Marty College (S.D.) 
/lomy Waterman, Kansas Wesleyan University 
Ruth Wilhelm, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 

Women Weight Throw 
Aubrey Baxter, Black HIiis State University (SD) 
Emily Brown, Clarke College (Iowa) 
Christina Lark, COncordia University (Neb.) 
Katie Wemer, Concordia University (Neb.) 
Deanna Kronk, Goshen College (Ind. ) 
Ruth Wil he Im, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 

Women Pentathlon 
Zora Golcevska, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Lalanya Nation, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
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2008 I{,\It\:'~Nomen's Indoor Track & Field All-Americans:: Honors 
Laura McElrath, Malone College (Ohio) 
Natasha Miller, Biola Unlversijy (Calif.} 
Tiffeny Pat1<er, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Shannon Hellman, Black Hills State University ($.0.) 
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